Vehicle History Report #: 55642785

Report Date: August 20, 2024 | 5:35 p.m, EDT
Emmﬁmm* Report Status: Complete

2013 MAZDA CX-5 GT

Sport utility vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
JM3KE4DE7D0153236

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Odometer: 186,364 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In:
Manitoba (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recails Found

Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

Reference:

9 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

G"} This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www,carfax,ca/vehicle-history-data} that was reported and available to
“" CARFAX Canada as of August 20, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data scurces and the report was complete). CARFAX
Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we recelve new historlcal data records
every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used
vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehlcle Inspection and test drive, to make an

informed declsion,

JM3KE4DE7D0153236




Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
4 2013Jan2 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $6,795.50
Estimate; Front Center | Estimate Date: 2013 Feb 2 $6,298.27
Damage Detail: Damage reperted: minor to moderate damage
Damage to front
€ 2013 Feb 2 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Clalm: Collisicn Front

Not Reported

& 2018 Feb 26

Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $4,343.48
Claim: Collision Front Not Reported
i 2021 Dec 9 M Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Date; 2021 Dec 14 $9,084.77
Claim: Collision Not Reported
& 2023 Feb 4 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Date: 2023 Feb 21

Claim: Collision

$7.902.15

Not Reported

Registration

&5 This vehicle has been reglstered in the province of Manitoba in Canada with Normal branding.

We chacked for: inspection Required, Normal, Non-repalrable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE ODPOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2012 Nov 8 Crown Mazda Vehicle serviced
Winnhipeg, Manitcba, Canada *  Pre-dellivery inspection completed

VIN glass etching vin etched
Engine block heater nstalled
Vehicle washed/detailed

Fabric protection applied
Undercoating/rustproofing applled
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ODOMETER SOURCE

DETAILS

2012Nov9 Crown Mazda
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+  Pre-dellvery inspection completed
»  Engine block heater installed
»  VIN glass etching vin etched
+  Vehicle washed/detalled
+  Fabric protecticn applied
»  Undercoating/rustproofing appiled

2012 Nov 17 1,151 KM Crown Mazda
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canhada

Vehicle serviced
+  Tire condition and pressure checked

2813 Jan 23 Crown Mazda
winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

2013 Mar 12 6,759 KM Crown Mazda
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+  Recommended maintenance performed
+ 8,000 kllometer service performed
+  PCM reprogrammed
+  Computer reprogrammed

2013 Apr 13 7,941 KM Crown Mazda
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

2017 Sep 30 87,786 KM Great Canadian Cil Change
Winnipeg, Manltaba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
Cil and filter changed

20118 Jun 28 101,076 KM Great Canadlan Cll Change
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
»  Recommended maintenance performed
Flulids checked
+  Dil and filter ¢changed
+  Rear differentizl fluid flushed/changed

2019 May 16 116,863 KM Great Canadian Cil Change
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
»  Recommended maintenance performed
Flulcls checked
+  Oit and filter changed
+  Alr filter checked
*  Transfer case serviced

) Open Recalls

€% No safety recall Information available as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additional safety recall information and nor-safety

related recall campalgns, please contact MAZDA or visit Mazda's website. (https:/fwww.mazda.ca/en/owners/recalls/}

Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle 's not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2012 Nov 8 Crown Mazda
Winnipeg, Manitcba, Canada

Service Record Vehicle serviced

IM3KEADE7DQJ153236




Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle colour noted as red

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2012 Nov 9 ' Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as red
2012 Nev 9 Crown Mazda Service Record Vehlcle serviced
winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2012 Nov 17 1,151 KM Crown Mazda Service Recerd vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2013 Jan 2 Damage Event Damage reported: minor to moderate
damage
Damage to front
2043 jan 2 Insurance Records Collislon Estimate Date: n/a
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Front
2013]an 2 Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estimate Date: 2013-02-02
Winn!peg, Manltoba, Canada Front Center
2013 Jan 23 Crown Mazda Service Record vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2013 Feb 2 5187 KM Collislon Front
‘ Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2013 Mar 12 6,759 KM Crown Mazda Service Record Vehlcie serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2013 Apr 13 7,941 KM Crown Mazda Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoka, Canada
2013 Jun 1 Metor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewsl Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2014 Jun 1 Motor Vehlcle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitcha, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2015 Jun 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2016 Jun 1 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2017 )Jun6 Mctor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2017 5ep 30 87,786 KM Great Canadian Cil Change Service Record Vehlcle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2018 Feb 26 Insurance Records Collislon Estlrnate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Front
2018 Feb 26 96,070 KM Collision Front
Manitoba, Canada
20318Jun 1 Motor Yehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

JM3KE4DE7D(153236




¢ ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2018]Gn 28 ' 101,076 KM Great Canadlan Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2019 May 16 116,863 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2019 Jun 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle calour noted as red
2021 Nov 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour notad as red
2021 Dec9 Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2021-12-14
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Not Avallable
2021 Dec 9 136,376 KM Collisian
Manitoba, Canada
2022 Jul19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2023 Feb 4 Collisian
Manitaba, Canada
2023 Feb 4 Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estimate Date: 2023-02-21
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Not Available
2023 Feb 21 186,364 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Manitcba, Canada
2023 )ul 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2023 Aug 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2024 Apr23 Metor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued cr Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as red
2024 )ul 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitcba, Canada vehicle colour noted as red

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

“This vehicle history report is camplled from muliiple data sources, It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULE or its source data providers to obtain complete information en any one vehice. For example, thare may be other tile, brands, registrations,
declarations, accident information, service records, recall Information, odometer readings or other Informailon where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source tfaka providers recelve data and
Infermation front external sources believed (o be reliable, bui ne responsibility Is assurmed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or Its agents for any errors, Inaccuracles o omisslons. The reports are provided stricty on an as-is wherels basls, and
CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclalm all warrantles, express or Implied, Including any warrantles of timellness, accuracy, merchantabillty, merchantabla quality or fitness for a pardeular purpose regarding this report or its
conlents. Malthar CARFAX Caniada nor any of its source data providers shall be liabla for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any information contained within a report, Including the accuracy thereol or any delay or fallure w
provire a reporlor any informatlon, Other Infermation about the vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehlcle history report, indudlng problems, may not have been reported Le CARFAX Canadia. Use Lhis report as one Important oo}, aleng with a vehicle
Inspectlon and test drive, fo make a better daclsion about your next used car, By obtalning, reviewing and/or using this vehlcle history raport, yoit agree to be bound by all 9f the terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditlons of Use and any CARFAX
Canada End User Licence Agreements as cach may be amended from time ta time by CARFAX Canada. hitgsiffvanscarfacaiabout-carfax/privacyJegabicondidens.obuse

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULL. All rights reserved.
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